ANNEXURE XXXVI
Chapter XIV,Para 26.9

FORM 20
FINAL RESULT SHEET
[See Rule 56C(2) (C)]
Election to the Parliamentry Constituency, KALLIASSERI Assembly Segment

PART 1

(To be used both for Parliamentry and Assembly Election)
Total No: of Electors in Assembly Constituency/Segment 1174680

Serial No: No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of Total No: No: of Total No: of

of Polling B C D E | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U of Valid | Rejected Tend

Station 2 3 4 5 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Votes Vote
001 1 86 339 497 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 927 0 927 0
002 3 65 260 600 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 933 0 933 0
003 1 82 298 650 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1037 0 1037 0
004 1 82 226 619 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 947 0 947 0
005 0 98 166 435 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 710 0 710 0
006 2 52 137 509 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 707 0 707 0
007 0 66 265 558 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 903 0 903 0
008 0 74 414 608 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1105 0 1105 0
009 2 57 480 465 2 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1019 0 1019 0
010 1 48 227 568 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 847 0 847 0
011 2 26 501 413 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 945 0 945 0
012 1 5 668 109 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 787 0 787 0
013 0 48 290 622 4 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 971 0 971 0
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No: of

Tend

Vote

0

Total

754

804

753

747

567

799

664

714

788

941

886

849

741

895

825

672

902

842

835

922

692

652

589

955

527

756

1043

936

885

No: of

Rejected

0

Total No:

of Valid

Votes

754

804

753

747

567

799

664

714

788

941

886

849

741

895

825

672

902

842

835

922

692

652

589

955

527

756

1043

936

885

No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of

U
21

A
1

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

562 126

55

35

758

68

665

575 134

33

357 141

66

140

646

125

530

365 328

12

433 333

12

10

163 693

71

492 368

20

513 292

38

156 539

37

143 690

53

214 584

16

221 427

17

187 661

44

359 423

55

316 477

27

204 665

42

176 472

33

233 377

32

291 261

32

10

528 375

40

140 309

71

514 196

40

259 676

97

482 414

38

205 599

71

Serial No:

of Polling

Station

072

073

074

075

076

077

078

079

080

081

082

083

084

085

086

087

088

089

090

091

092

093

094

095

096

097

098

099

100
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No: of

Tend

Vote

0

Total

859

858

999

929

893

861

915

871

983

1042

961

No: of

Rejected

0

Total No:

of Valid

Votes

859

858

999

929

893

861

915

871

983

1042

961

No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of

U
21

A
1

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

255 497

93

10

262 503

76

216 709

62

222 615

86

10

176 537

162

188 559

103

207 582

113

224 544

87

302 590

78

10

288 599

139

308 487

155

Serial No:

of Polling

Station

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

7

Page No
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Serial No:
of Polling

Station

A
1

No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of
B C D E F G H | J K L M N (e} P
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17

18

19

20

Total No:
U of Valid
21 Votes

No: of
Rejected

Total

No: of
Tend
Vote

Total No
of Votes
recorded

at Polling

227

9854 59848 73542 256 112 119 98 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

712 144860

144860

No.of
Votes
recorded
on postal
ballot
papers(To
be filled in
the case
of election
from
assembly

constituen

cy)

Total
Votes
Polled

227

9854 59848 73542 256 112 119 98 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

712 144860

144860

A - BASHEER ALADY, B - RAVISHA THANTHRI KUNTAR, C - RAJMOHAN UNNITHAN, D - K.P.SATHISHCHANDRAN, E - GOVINDAN B ALINTHAZHE, F - NARENDRA KUMAR.K, G - RANADIVAN.R.K, H - RAMESHAN BANDADKA, | - SAJI, U -

NOTA
Place

Date

Total No. of Pages

Returning Officer

Page No




